
 

 

  

 
 CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN - IN 
 

 

Date:  7/13/23  

 

Time: 10:00 AM  

Location: Zoom Meeting  

MPA Contract No.: M734  

Title:  Sustainable Vehicle and 
Equipment Fueling Infrastructure   

 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Brian Novelline  Gannett Fleming bnovelline@gfnet.com 

John Corliss PEER Consultants  ituran@thorntontomasetti.com 

Bryan Jones HDR Bryan.n.jones@hdrinc.com 

Ostap Gladoun  Thornton Tomasetti ogladoun@thorntontomasetti.com 

Heidi Chashman GeoEngineers hcashman@geoengineers.com 

Ben Pierce HDR Ben.Pierce@HDRINC.com 

Jay Moskowitz City Point Partners jmoskowitz@citypointpartners.com 

 

 
 
Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Tom Gustafson  PEER Consultants gustafsont@peercpc.com 

Amber Laboy HDR Amber.laboy@HDRInc.com 

Brent Vollenweider Thornton Tomasetti bvollenweider@thorntontomasetti.com 

Jackie Ragucci  Gannett Fleming gragucci@gfnet.com 

Jeffrey Lohr HDR Jeffrey.lohr@hdrinc.com 

Diane Schless Thornton Tomasetti ekunkel@thorntontomasetti.com 

Michael Baskin HDR Michael.baskin@hdrinc.com 
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